
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1931440002607 Limon	Bustamante	Sebastien PER M
2 2951460000120 Czapla	Ewelina POL F
3 1081440002961 Concha	Paul PER M
4 2071440002960 Concha	Annie PER F
5 1860180007219 Urbanovich	Pavel BLR M
5 1921440002616 Arroyo	Jhoslan PER M
5 1810580005964 Ona	Marcelo ECU M
5 1901440002619 Choccelahua	Frank PER M
9 2960580007215 Torres	Jael ECU F
9 1020580007216 Revelo	David ECU M
9 1020580004462 Duenas	Ismael ECU M
9 2040580007217 Ordonez	Ambar ECU F
13 1870580005967 Almeida	Jonathan ECU M
13 1890580005977 Vega	Cesar ECU M
13 2920580007214 Salazar	Francis ECU F
13 2830580005970 Romero	Carolina ECU F
17 1820580007218 Vasquez	Daniel ECU M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1921440002616 Arroyo	Jhoslan PER
2 1901440002619 Choccelahua	Frank PER
3 1020580004462 Duenas	Ismael ECU
4 1081440002961 Concha	Paul PER
5 1870580005967 Almeida	Jonathan ECU
5 1810580005964 Ona	Marcelo ECU
5 1910420005965 Rozo	Federico COL
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5 1020580007216 Revelo	David ECU
9 1890500007220 Diaz	Alberto CUB
9 1890580005977 Vega	Cesar ECU
9 1090580007221 Guerrero	Alan ECU
9 1070580007222 Plua	Jarem ECU
9 1920580006015 Covena	Tyrone ECU
9 1820580007218 Vasquez	Daniel ECU
9 1750580005975 Villarreal	Daniel ECU
9 1900580007223 Loayza	Brayan ECU
17 1070580007224 Ronquillo	Oscar ECU
17 1020580007225 Robalino	Alejandro ECU
17 1070580007226 Chuquimarca	Andres ECU

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2071440002960 Concha	Annie PER
2 2040580005985 Carriel	Valery ECU
3 2830580005970 Romero	Carolina ECU
4 2020580007227 Tafur	Grace ECU
5 2040580007228 Prado	Valentina ECU
5 2010580007229 Herrera	Melissa ECU
7 2060580007230 Estupinan	Niurka ECU
7 2060580007231 Veloz	Gianella ECU
9 2040580007217 Ordonez	Ambar ECU
9 2091960007232 Bernaez	Keysi VEN
9 2960580007233 Calero	Josselyn ECU
9 2920580007214 Salazar	Francis ECU
9 2840580007234 Cholca	Blanca ECU

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1890580007235 Quevedo	Bernardo ECU
2 1920580006015 Covena	Tyrone ECU
3 1980580004469 Armendaris	Julian ECU
4 1911960007236 Amoretti	Vicler VEN
5 1020580004462 Duenas	Ismael ECU
5 1880580006013 Chicaiza	Santiago ECU
5 1070580007224 Ronquillo	Oscar ECU
5 1930580004468 Orozco	Lazaro ECU
9 1020580007225 Robalino	Alejandro ECU
9 1910420005965 Rozo	Federico COL
9 1820580007218 Vasquez	Daniel ECU
9 1780580007237 Castro	Damian ECU
9 1090580007238 Orellana	Xavier ECU
9 1810580006014 Cedeno	Carlos ECU

Final	Ranking	Speed	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men



9 1890500007220 Diaz	Alberto CUB
9 1901440002619 Choccelahua	Frank PER
17 1090580007221 Guerrero	Alan ECU
17 1920580007239 Landazuri	Alejandro ECU
17 1900580007240 Tolagasi	Andres ECU
17 1020580007216 Revelo	David ECU
17 1100580007241 Espinoza	Daniel ECU
17 1070580007222 Plua	Jarem ECU
17 1070580007226 Chuquimarca	Andres ECU
17 1790580007242 Nono	Julio ECU

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2880580007243 Cordova	Anghela ECU
2 2830580005970 Romero	Carolina ECU
3 2040580007244 Alcivar	Domenica ECU
4 2050580006003 Montoya	Anahi ECU
5 2040580005985 Carriel	Valery ECU
5 2050580004467 Duenas	Natalia ECU
7 2920580007214 Salazar	Francis ECU
7 2070580007245 Cornejo	Kyara ECU
7 2930580007246 Toro	Nicole ECU
7 2060580007230 Estupinan	Niurka ECU
7 2901960007247 Puissing	Kiriam VEN
7 2091960007232 Bernaez	Keysi VEN
13 2080580007248 Larreta	Anahi ECU
13 2060580007231 Veloz	Gianella ECU
13 2120580007249 Orellana	Nahomi ECU
13 2110580007250 Plua	Angie ECU
13 2120580007251 Muniz	Milley ECU

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 1830270001489 Brito	Tinoco	Paulo	Roberto BRA 125
2 1980580004469 Armendaris	Julian ECU 125
3 1980580007252 Hidalgo	Ulises ECU 120
4 1890500007220 Diaz	Alberto CUB 120
5 1911960007236 Amoretti	Vicler VEN 105
6 1840580007253 Diaz	Juan ECU 105
6 1930580004468 Orozco	Lazaro ECU 105
8 1920580006015 Covena	Tyrone ECU 100
9 1020580004462 Duenas	Ismael ECU 100
9 1020580007216 Revelo	David ECU 100
11 1880580006013 Chicaiza	Santiago ECU 90
11 1820580007218 Vasquez	Daniel ECU 90

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men



11 1920580007239 Landazuri	Alejandro ECU 90
14 1790580007242 Nono	Julio ECU 80
15 1780580007237 Castro	Damian ECU 70
16 1020580007225 Robalino	Alejandro ECU 60

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 2760580007254 Viteri	Jeanina ECU 60
2 2960580007233 Calero	Josselyn ECU 60
3 2050580004467 Duenas	Natalia ECU 60
4 2040580007244 Alcivar	Domenica ECU 60
5 2830580005970 Romero	Carolina ECU 60
6 2880580007243 Cordova	Anghela ECU 50
7 2901960007247 Puissing	Kiriam VEN 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Height Gender
1 2040580005985 Carriel	Valery ECU 90 F
2 2040580007228 Prado	Valentina ECU 80 F
3 2050580007255 Mosquera	Emily ECU 80 F
4 1090580007256 Heredia	Joaquin ECU 80 M
4 2060580007230 Estupinan	Niurka ECU 80 F
4 1070580007224 Ronquillo	Oscar ECU 80 M
4 1070580007226 Chuquimarca	Andres ECU 80 M
8 1070580007257 Garzon	Joan ECU 70 M
8 2070580007258 Prado	Luciana ECU 70 F
8 2050580005992 Montoya	Domenica ECU 70 F
11 1060580007259 Chavez	Ayrton ECU 70 M
11 1070580007222 Plua	Jarem ECU 70 M
11 2091960007232 Bernaez	Keysi ECU 70 F
11 2070580005990 Sola	Samantha ECU 70 F
15 2100580007260 Jarrin	Ariana ECU 60 F
15 2071960007261 Bukowski	Michelle VEN 60 F
15 2080580006023 Delgado	Ainhoa ECU 60 F
15 2070580007245 Cornejo	Kyara ECU 60 F
15 2060580007262 Valenzuela	Dayana ECU 60 F
15 2080580007248 Larreta	Anahi ECU 60 F
15 2080580007263 Matute	Bianca ECU 60 F
15 2080580007264 Leguisamo	Emilia ECU 60 F
23 2060580007231 Veloz	Gianella ECU 60 F
23 1100580007241 Espinoza	Daniel ECU 60 M
23 2090580007265 Siguenza	Emma ECU 60 F
26 1060580007266 Hernandez	Zahid ECU 60 M
27 1090580007238 Orellana	Xavier ECU 50 M
27 1060580007267 Yepez	Maikyn ECU 50 M

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Junior	Mixed



27 2070580007268 Torres	Salome ECU 50 F
27 2110580007250 Plua	Angie ECU 50 F
31 2090580007269 Dominguez	Isabela ECU 50 F
31 2110580007270 Espinoza	Maylin ECU 50 F
31 2100580007271 Ramirez	Domenica ECU 50 F
31 1110580007272 Torres	Carlos ECU 50 M
31 1090580007221 Guerrero	Alan ECU 50 M
31 2110580007273 Velasquez	Sofia ECU 50 F
31 2090580005998 Pillalaza	Sara ECU 50 F
38 2070580007274 Moreta	Melannie ECU 40 F
39 2130580007275 Berru	Ivana ECU 0 F
40 1120580007276 Caceres	Felipe ECU 0 M


